
2022-23 Spirit of Learning® Schedule of Zoom Classes  

All Zoom Classes meet from 3:00-6:00pm Eastern 
2 classes in a row in GREEN 
3 classes in a row in RED 

Section 1  
 Class 1 Sunday, August 28 

 Class 2 Sunday, September 11 

 Class 3 Saturday, September 24  

 Class 4 Sunday, September 25 

 Class 5 Sunday, October 9 

Section 2  
 Class 1 Sunday, October 23 

 Class 2 Sunday, November 6 

 Class 3 Saturday, November 19 

 Class 4 Sunday, November 20 

 Class 5 Sunday, December 4 

Section 3  
 Class 1 Sunday, January 8 

 Class 2 Sunday, January 22 

 Class 3 Saturday, February 4 

 Class 4 Sunday, February 5 

 Class 5 Sunday, February  19 

Section 4 
 Class 1 Sunday, March 5 

 Class 2 Sunday, March 19 

 Class 3 Friday, March 31 

 Class 4 Saturday, April 1 

 Class 5 Sunday, April 2 

Section 5 
 Class 1 Sunday, April 16 

 Class 2 Sunday, April 30 

 Class 3 Saturday, May 13 

 Class 4 Saturday, May 27 

 Class 5 Sunday, May 28 


